

CS No.8340/16
SHARDA DUGGAL
Vs.
RAKESH DUGGAL AND ANR.

03.05.2018

Ld. P.O. is on leave today

Present: Sh. Rishabh Jain Counsel for Plaintiff with Sh. Alok Duggal
S/o Plaintiff
Sh. Mohd Ahmaddulla Proxy Counsel for Defendant no. 1

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 02.08.2018

(READER)
03.05.2018