

CS. 8340/16
SHARDA DUGGAL
Vs.
RAKESH DUGGAL AND ANR.

02.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Rishabh Jain Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff with son of
plaintiff

Sh. Anas Zadi Proxy counsel for defendant

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 29.01.2019

(Reader)
02.08.2018

At this stage Sh. Dharamvir Gupta Counsel for North
D.M.C appeared, he is apprised with NDOH

(Reader)
02.08.2018