

CS 8340/16
SHARDA DUGGAL
Vs.
RAKESH DUGGAL AND ANR.

29.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Alok Duggal son of plaintiff in person.
Sh. Faizan Abbasi proxy counsel for defendant.
As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 31.05.2019

(Ahlmad)
29.01.2019