

CS No.395/21

16.07.2021

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh M K Saroja, Ld counsel for plaintiff

Ld. counsel for plaintiff has filed two judgments for consideration of the court.

To come up for consideration on 24.07.2021 at 12 noon.

(HASAN ANZAR)
ADJ-6/ West District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
16.07.2021