

09.09.2021

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh M K Saroja, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms Vishakha, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

An application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC
alongwith amended plaint filed. Copy already supplied.

To come up for reply and arguments on the above
captioned application on 23.09.2021 at 11.30 a.m.

(VEENA RANI)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/09.09.2021